p. 800.253.1561 • kv.com22 Lazy Susans
STANDARD PACK BULK PACK Diameter Assembled Product Dimensions
Minimum
Cabinet
Opening
Weight
Limit
per Shelf
Finish
 STANDARD PACK BULK PACK
Stock # Number
of
Shelves
Stock # Number
of
Shelves
Units
per
Carton
Carton
Weight
Units
per
Carton
Carton
Weight
FULL-ROUND
PFN18ST-W 2 – – 18"
[457.2 mm] – – –
5-3/4"
[146 mm]
30 lbs.
[13.6 kg.] White 1 8.4 lbs.
[3.8 kg.] – –
PFN18S3T-W 3 – – 18"
[457.2 mm] – – – 5-3/4"
[146 mm]
30 lbs.
[13.6 kg.] White 1 12.1 lbs.
[5.5 kg.] – –
PFN20ST-W 2 – – 20"
[508 mm] – – – 6-3/4"
[171 mm]
38 lbs.
[17.1 kg.] White 1 10.1 lbs.
[4.6 kg.] – –
PFN20S3T-W 3 – – 20"
[508 mm] – – – 6-3/4"
[171 mm]
38 lbs.
[17.1 kg.] White 1 14.3 lbs.
[6.5 kg.] – –
PFN24ST-W 2 – – 24"
[609.6 mm] – – – 8-1/4"
[210 mm]
55 lbs.
[24.9 kg.] White 1 12.1 lbs.
[5.5 kg.] – –
PFN28ST-W 2 PFN28SBT-W* 10 28"
[711.2 mm] – – – 9-7/8"
[251 mm]
78 lbs.
[35.4 kg.] White 1 15.5 lbs.
[7.0 kg.] 5 74.4 lbs.
[33.8 kg.]
PFN32ST-W 2 – – 32"
[812.8 mm] – – – 11-1/2"
[292 mm]
78 lbs.
[35.4 kg.] White 1 18.2 lbs.
[8.3 kg.] – –
KIDNEY-SHAPED Weight
Limit*** Finish
PKN18ST-W 2 – – 18"
[457 mm]
10-1/4"
[260 mm]
1-1/4"
[31 mm]
15/16"
[24 mm] – 23 lbs.
[10.4 kg.] White 1 7.9 lbs.
[3.6 kg.] – –
PKN24ST-W 2 PKN24SBT-W* 10 24"
[609 mm]
14-1/4"
[362 mm]
2-1/4"
[57 mm]
1-5/8"
[40 mm] – 45 lbs.
[20.4 kg.] White 1 9.9 lbs.
[4.5 kg.] 5 45.2 lbs.
[20.5 kg.]
PKN28ST-W 2 PKN28SBT-W* 10 28"
[711 mm]
18-1/4"
[464 mm]
4-1/4"
[107 mm]
3-1/16"
[76 mm] – 67 lbs.
[30.4 kg.] White 1 13 lbs.
[5.9 kg.] 5 58.8 lbs.
[26.7 kg.]
PKN32ST-W 2 – – 32"
[812 mm]
22-1/4"
[565 mm]
6-1/4"